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Men / 71 / A
Session: SA4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Steven Bertulfo714
Sun Country

10.650 10.600 7.25011.200 10.2008.600 58.500
2 1 1 7 6 1 1 

1 

Owen Quant713
LaFleur's Tampa

9.100 9.300 7.8509.100 8.4009.500 53.250
6 2 4T 3 1 2 2 

2 

Nico Maccario711
North Florida - OP

10.250 8.400 8.1009.600 7.9008.750 53.000
3 6 2 2 5 3 3 

3 

JJ Nunez Jr721
FGTC

8.450 8.650 7.6009.400 6.9009.400 50.400
8 4 3 5 2 5 4 

4 

Ilya Danilchenko715
Gym USA WG

10.150 8.900 7.8008.000 7.2008.250 50.300
4 3 7 4 8 4 5 

5 

Mark Heagney716
North Florida - OP

8.650 8.500 6.8509.100 6.3008.500 47.900
7 5 4T 8 7 6 6 

6 

John Witte719
Gold Coast

10.750 7.750 8.2008.400 0.0009.000 44.100
1 8 6 1 3 8 7 

7 

Steele Troiani718
LaFleur's Tampa

9.200 8.200 7.4005.000 5.2008.900 43.900
5 7 8 6 4 7 8 

8 
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Men / 71 / B
Session: SA4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giorgio Alarcon710
Gym USA WG

10.650 10.200 7.70010.100 7.8009.400 55.850
1 1 1 5 2 3 1 

1 

Chane Cumbermack705
FGTC

9.900 8.900 8.3007.600 7.9009.750 52.350
3 2 7 4 1 2 2 

2 

Baron McVety707
LaFleur's Tampa

8.300 8.600 7.4508.700 7.7008.050 48.800
5 3 3T 6 5T 4 3 

3 

Jeremiah Stevens701
Florida Flips

9.400 7.300 8.5008.000 8.4007.100 48.700
4 5 6 1 7 1 4 

4 

Avner Gonda702
Florida Flips

10.400 6.700 8.4508.100 6.6008.050 48.300
2 6 5 2T 5T 5 5 

5 

Evan Fulton941
Gallagher's

7.700 7.600 7.3509.000 6.1009.150 46.900
7 4 2 7 3 6 6 

6 

Mahan Gholami703
Florida Flips

8.050 6.600 8.4508.700 6.0008.550 46.350
6 7 3T 2T 4 7 7 

7 
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Men / 72 / ALL
Session: SA4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

James Stanford II752
Bayside

8.200 8.650 8.1008.300 5.0007.650 45.900
1 1T 2 1 3 4T 1 

1 

Freddie Cohen755
Bayside

7.400 7.200 7.7508.100 6.2008.450 45.100
3 4T 3 3T 1 2 2 

2 

James DeFilippis704
Top Contenders

7.150 8.650 7.9007.600 5.0008.350 44.650
4 1T 5T 2 2 4T 3 

3 

Dominic Fouche'751
Oldsmar

7.550 6.000 7.7508.000 6.4007.050 42.750
2 6 4 3T 4 1 4 

4 

Julian Heagney754
North Florida - OP

6.900 7.200 7.1507.600 5.0006.600 40.450
5 4T 5T 6 6 4T 5 

5 

Steve Guimond757
EVO Gymnastics

0.000 7.450 7.3508.600 5.2006.750 35.350
6 3 1 5 5 3 6 

6 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: MeetMagic.net



Judge's Signatures

2019 SGJA Judges' Cup
Meet Results
Dec 7-8, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 12/7/2019 8:32:05 PM

Men / 8 / 11 Y.O.
Session: SA4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jakson Kurecki825
EVO Gymnastics

12.400 12.450 10.70012.300 12.20012.700 72.750
1 1 1T 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Luke Lapointe823
LaFleur's Tampa

12.350 10.600 11.00012.300 12.10012.000 70.350
2 4 1T 1 3 2 2 

2 

AJ Pomales820
Orlando Metro

11.300 12.400 10.70011.900 10.60012.400 69.300
3 2 3 2T 2 4 3 

3 

Ori Reilly822
Gym USA WG

10.050 11.000 10.10010.900 11.10010.700 63.850
6 3 6 6 4 3 4 

4 

Maks Puzenko821
Oldsmar

10.850 9.750 10.40011.600 8.8009.700 61.100
4 5 4 5 5 6 5 

5 

Clay MacConnell819
Harbor City

10.700 8.750 10.60011.400 9.2009.600 60.250
5 6 5 4 6 5 6 

6 
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Men / 8 / 12 Y.O.
Session: SA4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sammy Holland807
EVO Gymnastics

12.600 12.550 12.60012.100 12.10012.650 74.600
1T 3 5T 1 3 1T 1 

1 

Zac Myers812
LaFleur's Tampa

12.400 13.600 11.10012.900 12.10012.050 74.150
4 1 1 5 5 1T 2 

2 

Jason George809
Sun Country

12.100 12.650 11.40012.500 12.00013.100 73.750
6 2 2 3 1 3 3 

3 

Ricky Perez810
FGTC

12.450 12.400 11.20011.600 11.40012.800 71.850
3 4T 8 4 2 5T 4 

4 

Alexander Bates813
EVO Gymnastics

12.600 12.400 10.70012.000 10.70012.250 70.650
1T 4T 7 7 4 8 5 

5 

Jorge Quiala814
Top Contenders

11.800 12.050 11.55010.200 11.40012.000 69.000
7 6 11 2 6 5T 6 

6 

Hunter Simpson815
LaFleur's Tampa

10.950 11.600 10.10012.100 10.80011.300 66.850
10T 7T 5T 10 7 7 7 

7 

Louis Leblanc-Simard818
EVO Gymnastics

11.200 10.950 10.20012.300 10.5009.700 64.850
9 9 3T 8T 8 9 8 

8 

Luke Lange808
LaFleur's Tampa

12.150 11.600 10.75012.300 11.7000.000 58.500
5 7T 3T 6 11 4 9 

9 

Jacob Davey817
Apollo Gymnastics

11.700 10.750 10.05010.800 0.0008.750 52.050
8 10 9T 11 9 11 10 

10 

Noah Taunton753
TNT - FL

10.950 0.000 10.20010.800 9.7008.400 50.050
10T 11 9T 8T 10 10 11 

11 
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Men / 8 / 13-14 Y.O.
Session: SA4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryan Cannings803
FGTC

12.450 11.800 10.70011.700 11.10011.950 69.700
1 1 1 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Ryan Nowatski801
FGTC

10.350 10.200 10.70011.300 9.80011.750 64.100
5 2 2 3T 2 3 2 

2 

Lukas Villa806
FGTC

11.000 9.700 10.3509.500 10.00011.100 61.650
4 3 5 6 3 2 3 

3 

Carson Canicatti802
Harbor City

11.650 7.850 11.00010.300 9.00010.500 60.300
3 6 4 1 4 4 4 

4 

Dillon Gutowski805
Harbor City

9.600 9.500 10.5008.000 7.10010.350 55.050
6 4 6 5 5 5 5 

5 

Vann Thomas946
Gallagher's

11.750 8.800 10.80011.200 1.00010.150 53.700
2 5 3 2 6 6 6 

6 
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